
Our Itinerary 

Saturday, June 8, 2019 (Easley, SC - Charleston, SC) 

               9:45 a.m.                      Gather at the bus 
10:00 a.m.                    Depart Easley 
12:00 p.m.                   Lunch 
12:45 p.m.                   Depart Lunch 
2:30 p.m.                      Arrive The Village at Summerville 
                                                            201 @. 9th N St. 
                                                            Summerville, SC  29483 
3:00 p.m                       Program at The Village 
4:15 p.m.                      Pack up and load bus 
5:15 p.m.                      Arrive hotel in Charleston 
                                                               Sleep Inn - Mt. Pleasant 
                                                               299 Wingo Way 
                                                               Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464 
                                                               408-414-7690 
6:00 p.m.                      Supper 
8:00 p.m.                      Ghost Tour (Bulldog Tours, Charleston)                     
10:00 p.m.                   Arrive back at Hotel 
10:15/11:30 p.m.       Devotion/Lights Out 

  

Sunday, June 9, 2019 (Charleston, SC - Wilmington, NC) 

               7:00 a.m.                      Breakfast 
8:00 a.m.                      Luggage at the bus 
8:45 a.m.                      Gather at the bus 
9:00 a.m.                      Depart for St. Philip’s Church, 
                                                               142 Church Street 
                                                               Charleston, SC  29401 
9:30 a.m.                      Arrive St. Philip’s Church 
10:30 a.m.                    Sing for Worship at St. Philip’s 
11:45 a.m.                    Lunch at St. Philip’s 
1:00 p.m.                      Depart for FBC, Wilmington, NC 
3:00 p.m.                      Rest Stop 
3:15 p.m.                      Depart Rest Stop 
4:45 p.m.                      Arrive First Baptist Church 
                                                               411 Market Street 
                                                               Wilmington, NC  28401 
5:30 p.m.                      Rehearse in sanctuary 
6:00 p.m.                      Supper at FBC, Wilmington, NC 
7:00 p.m.                      Program at FBC, Wilmington, NC 
8:15 p.m.                      Pack and load bus 
8:15 p.m.                      Visit Youth Building at FBC, Wilmington, NC 
9:00 p.m.                      Depart for hotel 
                    9:15 p.m.                     Arrive hotel in Wilmington, NC 
                                                               Hampton Inn; 225 Grace Street 
                                                               Wilmington, NC  28401 
11:00/12:00 a.m.       Devotion/Lights Out 

  

Monday, June 10, 2019 (Wilmington, NC - Greenville, NC) 

               8:00 a.m.                      Breakfast 

9:00 a.m.                      Luggage at the bus 
9:45 a.m.                      Gather at the bus 
10:00 a.m.                   Depart Wilmington for Greenville, NC 
12:15 p.m.                   Lunch in Greenville, NC 
1:15 p.m.                     Resume trip to Vidant Medical Center 
1:30 p.m.                     Arrive Vidant Medical Center (Chapel) 
                                           2100 Stantonsburg Rd. 



                                           Greenville, NC  27834 
2:30 p.m.                     Program at Vidant Medical Center (Chapel) 
3:45 p.m.                     Pack up and load bus 
4:00 p.m.                     Arrive hotel 
                                           Holiday Inn Express 
                                           909 Moye Blvd. 
                                           Greenville, NC  27834 
5:00 p.m.                     Depart Hotel 
5:30 p.m.                     Arrive St. Timothy’s Episcopal Church 
                                           107 Louis St. 
                                           Greenville, NC  27858 
6:00 p.m.                     Supper at St. Timothy’s Church 
7:00 p.m.                     Program at St. Timothy’s Church 
8:15 p.m.                     Pack up and load the bus 
8:30 p.m.                     Return to hotel 
10:30 p.m.                   Devotion 
11:30 p.m.                   Lights Out 

                                            
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 (Greenville, NC - Williamsburg, VA) 

               6:00 a.m.                      Breakfast 

7:00 a.m.                      Luggage at the bus 
7:45 a.m.                      Gather at the bus 
8:00 a.m.                      Depart Greenville, NC for Norfolk, VA 
10:15 a.m.                   Arrive Prime Plus Senior Center 
                                           7300 Newport Ave., #100 
                                           Norfolk, VA  23505 
11:00 a.m.                   Program at Prime Plus Senior Center 
12:15 p.m.                   Pack up/load bus/depart for lunch 
1:30 p.m.                     Depart for Williamsburg, VA 
2:30 p.m.                     Arrive Williamsburg, VA/Self-Guided Tour 
5:00 p.m.                     Supper at Williamsburg 
6:30 p.m.                     Rehearse at Bruton Parish Church, Williamsburg, VA 
8:00 p.m.                     Program at Bruton Parish Church, Williamsburg, VA 
9:00 p.m.                     Load bus 
9:30 p.m.                     Arrive hotel 
                                           Best Western Historic District 
                                           201 Bypass Road 
                                           Williamsburg, VA  23185 
                                           757-941-7125 
10:30 p.m.                   Devotion 
11:30 p.m.                   Lights out 
  

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 (Williamsburg, VA) 

               7:30 a.m.             Breakfast 

               8:30 a.m.             Luggage at the bus 

               9:15 a.m.             Gather at the bus 

               9:30 a.m.             Depart for Busch Gardens, Williamsburg, VA 



10:00 a.m.           Busch Gardens 

12:00 p.m.           Lunch in Busch Gardens 

6:00 p.m.             Depart Busch Gardens 

6:30 p.m.             Williamsburg Lanes (Supper There) 

8:30 p.m.             Return to  hotel 

                                 Best Western Historic District 

                                 201 Bypass Road 

                                 Williamsburg, VA  23185 

                                 757-941-7125 

10:30 p.m.           Devotion 

11:30 p.m.           Lights out 

               

Thursday, June 13, 2019 (Williamsburg, VA - Charlottesville, VA) 

6:00 a.m.             Breakfast 

7:00 a.m.             Luggage at the bus 

7:45 a.m.             Gather at the bus 

8:00 a.m.             Depart for Charlottesville, VA 

9:00 a.m.             Arrive Monticello 

9:40 a.m.             First House Tour of Monticello 

9:50 a.m.             Second House Tour of Monticello 

12:15 p.m.           Depart Monticello for University of Virginia 

12:45 p.m.           Lunch on campus of University of Virginia 

2:00 p.m.             Guided Tour of University of Virginia 

3:30 p.m.             Depart UVa 

4:00 p.m.             Arrive hotel 

                                 Holiday inn Charlottesville - Monticello 

                                 1200 5th Street, SW 

                                Charlottesville, VA  22902 

                                 434-977-5100 

6:00 p.m.             The Glass Palette 

                                1304 E. Market St., Suite W 

                                Charlottesville, VA 

10:30 p.m.           Devotion 

11:30 p.m.           Lights out 

  

  

Friday, June 14, 2019 (Charlottesville, VA - Hillsville, VA) 

6:00 a.m.             Breakfast 

7:00 a.m.             Luggage at the bus 

7:45 a.m.             Gather at the bus 

8:00 a.m.             Depart Charlottesville, VA for Natural Bridge State Park 

9:15 a.m.             Arrive Natural Bridge State Park 

10:30 a.m.           Depart Natural Bridge State Park 

11:45 a.m.           Lunch on campus of Virginia Tech 

1:00 p.m.             Self-Guided Tour of Virginia Tech University 

2:00 p.m.             Depart VaTech for Roanoke, VA 



2:45 p.m.             Arrive Rescue Mission in Roanoke, VA 

                  402 4th Street SE 

                  Roanoke, VA  24013 

3:00 p.m.             Volunteer Work at Rescue Mission 

5:15 p.m.             Supper at Rescue Mission 

6:30 - 7:10           Program at Rescue Mission Chapel 

7:15 p.m.             Pack up and load bus 

7:15 p.m.             Depart Roanoke, VA for Mt. Airy, NC 

9:15 p.m.             Arrive hotel 

                  Quality Inn 

                  85 Airport Road 

                  Hillsville, VA  24343 

                  276-728-2120 

10:30 p.m.           Devotion 

11:30 p.m.           Lights out 

  

Saturday, June 15, 2019 (Mt. Airy, NC - Easley, SC) 

7:00 a.m.               Breakfast 

7:15 a.m.             Luggage at the bus 

8:00 a.m.             Gather at the bus 

8:15 a.m.             Depart for “Mayberry, NC” 

9:00 a.m.             Saturday morning in Mayberry 

11:00 a.m.           Lunch at Snappy Lunch Diner 

12:00 p.m.           Tour Andy Griffith Museum 

1:00 p.m.             Depart for Easley, SC 

3:00 p.m.             Rest Stop 

3:15 p.m.             Depart for home 

5:00 p.m.             Arrive Easley, SC 

5:30 p.m.             Dismiss students 
 


